Open 5D Friday $1000 added , Friday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D-11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D-17th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D -10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th

June 21st - 23rd, 2024 Showdown in the Cascades

iD

Serena Randall
Ivy Hurst

JessiJo Lee

Lisa Lee

Ivy Hurst

Chris Bruns

Macy Brown
Shirley Cooper
Francie Heffernan
Sierra Bryan
Bryan Scheer
Kaylee Eiter
Megan Townsend
Ava Both

Kaitlyn Absatz
Kristen Whitehead
Krista Williams

2D

Grace Miller
Reece Pierson
Kyla Miller
Camille Morris
Tessa Plagmann
Max Haylett
Danielle Saunders
Lauren Rook
Miah Krieger
Lori Lester

Lisa Lee
Jennifer Jones
Ella Hager
Dylan Saunders
Teagan Brewer
Sue Ruzicka
Lilly Davis
Hayden Johnson
Tru Blue Most
Calene Lencioni

Famous Man Of Steel
MCM ONE HELLOFANAMEN
Sin City Cyclone

Miss N My Moon Shine
Chargin Ta Fame

Oh So Dashin

CD FAST N FAMOUS
Count N On Profit

Juan Smooth Cat
Shezno One Trick Pony
Liddle Judge

Casadys cadbury fame
Renumeration

KG JustInltToWinlt
Rock It Fabulous

El Rubio Dinero

RDJ Jesus Freak

Gators Famous Judge
Mount Everest

PC Judge Madisun

Roo

Heza Snap Judgement
Plain Jones He Aint

Boss is Buggin
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
BA Bandit

Bench Warrant

Cash N Juno

Smooth Eazy

Too smartto Duel

Smooth N Speedy Guy
Storm Chasin Judge

Dats To Good To Btru
FANCYDAT BLING HONOR
THR Qur First Effort
Firewater Requests

AINT NO MAJOR THANG

15.561
15.621
15.655
15.669
15.678
15.688
15.802
15.865
15.946
15.948

15.96
15.985
16.004
16.013
16.014
16.026
16.058

16.083
16.089
16.097

16.1
16.109
16.112
16.138
16.155
16.157
16.173
16.211
16.221
16.245
16.246
16.247
16.273
16.285
16.297
16.344
16.365

$1,218.00
$997.00
$738.00
$480.00
$258.00

$1,015.00
$831.00
$615.00
$400.00
$215.00



2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D -23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D -27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D-32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 33rd
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 3%9th
2D - 40th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D -4th
3D - 5th
3D -6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D -10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D -13th
3D -13th
3D -15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D -18th
3D -19th
3D -20th
3D-21st

Darcey Stafford
Emma Hulse
Brynna Skeeters
Hailee Kennedy
Cate Sauer
Skylar Heermann
Reece Pierson
Megan Townsend
Lilly Leturno
Bentli Shull

Katie Olsen

Faith Lencioni
Tiffany E Voshall
Zarek McPherson
Emma Hulse
Hayden Hansen
Reece Pierson
Kaitlin Nations
Dylan Saunders
Colleen Kingsbury

3D

Sue Ruzicka
CassiJohnson
Torri Tubbs

Janci Hannen
Kamy Dacus
Beau Damon
Summer Schaffran
Carla Bridges
Kristen Shaw
Jennifer Storts
Laina Singhose
Brynna Skeeters
Carlee Cooley
Jessica Gilbert
Kim Kammenzind
Levi Comerford
Leah Crockett
Aumalieh Jochim
Hayden Johnson
Annika Dunn
Angie Hardin

Bettybeaux

WoodB Harley
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
KG Judge my Chex
Letta Brother Do It

TA First Doll

RR Maling Woody

For Some Jess

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE
Ichi Kahn
Perryspartysmasher
Incredible perks

CN LA Moon Six Chicks
RBR DARK FRENCHMAN
CF Streakin Metalica
Raise The Bar Badge
Play Like You Wood

PC Judge Joe Te
Oakies Little Chick
Judges Fancy Pants

Rare French Babe
Oakleys Fancy Dually
CM WHATS HAPPENING
Guy With Speednclass
Daredevil Don
KGFabulousWeExpected
BR Dancin Merada

Kiss My Famous Lass
Ettabos Crazy Cash
Robin Dat Dry Fire
Firewater Ta Snow

JF Busy Being Famous
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
Cowboy Swagger
Ninnekahs Guy

JUDGE RULED PERKFECT
Kg justagamechanger
OS Flashn Dueces
Frenchmans Royal Dash
VEGAS BOMB

LF Smoochn For Fame

16.367
16.382
16.393
16.405
16.411
16.424

16.43
16.432
16.441
16.469
16.485
16.487
16.501
16.501

16.51
16.516
16.536
16.547
16.549
16.558

16.578
16.597
16.612
16.62
16.634
16.637
16.645
16.65
16.651
16.656
16.678
16.68
16.7
16.7
16.714
16.727
16.731
16.736
16.748
16.771
16.807

$812.00
$664.00
$492.00
$320.00
$172.00



3D - 22nd
3D -22nd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D - 32nd
3D - 33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 34th
3D - 36th
3D -37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd

Katelynn Meissner
Ellie Maurice
Hayden Johnson
Taylor Howard
Anna Stowers
Desiree Stover
Kaydence King
Dianne Ryan
Kristen Whitehead
Lori Lester

Brooke Martin
Andrea Anderson
Tanya Ledbetter
Britni Green
Serena Randall
Halle Johnson
Kessa Larson
Henniemar Schak

4D

Cassi Johnson
Michele Jordan
Sierra Bryan
Faith Lencioni
Cindi Holland
Sabrina Cooper
Raelynn Voshall
Alexis Kenworthy
Ella Wax

April Courtney
Brooke Alsup
Devin Huggins
Sierra Bryan

Cali McWilliams
Savannah Fredrickson
Allison Storts
Carla Bridges
Suzanne Damon
Dannette Reiter
Barbara Loper
Alexis Kenworthy
Francie Heffernan
Lori Hogarty

Watch Joe's Mercedes
Peacocks Good Chex
Panzaretta Guy
Whimpys smokin surprise
Perks Winnin Chex

Chic Three

PG Flyin Ta Fame

Hawks and Ruffles
Marthad€™s son of a gun
High On A Wire

Dinner In Sin City

CU at Dee Bar

TK Sadies Lil Sister

PC CASHIN CAJUN
Sugars Awesome

Mach Won

machos easter lilly

Best Dam Fit

Heza Barbie Guy

Docs drifting lady
Merry Goodbye

Judge The Perks
Sally's a cool cat

Joe Smudge
Sadiea€™s Royal Flush
CM Blue Fire Fly

CSE Royally Blonde
Lenas Golden Pockets
Time Ta Pay Da Piper
HUSTLIN THEM CHEX
Dox Triple Dash
Aussie Jet

SF THISCHICISONFIRE
Leos Zan Star Bar
Peponitas Taxi
Skippin Ta Fame

Night Flinger

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
ThisStoliCanScat

San Tule Wood

Judges Fast Money

16.823
16.823
16.824
16.832
16.887
16.892
16.905
16.916
16.917
16.946
16.949
16.956
16.964
16.964
17.001
17.006
17.041
17.045

17.068
17.069
17.074
17.077

17.09
17.126
17.132
17.134
17.144
17.145
17.146
17.151
17.157
17.191
17.197
17.198
17.212
17.235
17.262
17.275
17.313
17.325
17.371

$609.00
$498.00
$369.00
$240.00
$129.00



4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 26th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th

5D - 1st

5D -2nd

5D -3rd

5D - 4th

5D - 5th

5D - 6th

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D -10th
5D - 11th
5D -12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D -18th
5D - 18th
5D -20th
5D - 21st
5D -22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st

Denali Hart
Carolyn Ryder
Nicole Broshan
Maggie Levy
Hannah Hull
Scarlett Hansen

5D

Haylee Skipper
Bailey C Brown
Sierra Bryan

Mikayla Woolsey Hogg
Francie Heffernan
April Courtney
Kendall Kline

Kaci Luttrell

WENDY GUINN
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Heather Mckee

Maria Pearson

Illoria Painter

Teagan Fischer
Charlee Hoge

Shellie Gray

Barbara Loper

Zarek McPherson
Danielle Saunders
Avrie Bilton-Smith
Ellie Mendenhall
Barry James

Britni Green

Sheila Johnson-Carter
Zarek McPherson
Zarek McPherson
Rhiana Pritchett
Stella Aleman
Haylee Skipper
Alexzandria E Ramsdal
Shania Schueller

Ivy Hurst

Carla Bridges
Tamara Barnhart
Grace Hager

JD's Famous Look
Froghollow N Fame
Jingle Bob Chex
StreakinFrenchRocklt
RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE
Turbo

Blazn Hot Suntan

Just Dusty Biankus
StreaknForMoonshine
Judges Brew

My Royal Troubador
Swift line of fire

Palo Duro Chic
Smoke n Cajun mojo
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
French Senorita

He Is Greater

Dont Spur The Judge
Charlie

SMR French shiner
Son ofa whizkey
Duelin Wooly Bully
Zantanas Blue
FAMOUS FRIDAY

XS Tiny Offender

JMW MELISSA SELECT
Bee For Willow

TC Playboy Badger
FIREONTHERIDGE
Judges Cashin Oaks
AINT NOTHING BUT GO
CASHINBIANKUS

KR Make It Rain
Shasta

She's wild enough
GUYSPANDEMICPAYCHECK
Dat Chocolate Judge
MCM Firewater Dixie
Absolute Peppa

TM Xclusive

BNL Boon cat

17.377
17.395
17.397
17.397
17.429
17.446

17.576

17.601

17.675

17.683

17.696

17.753

17.759

17.822

17.87

17.892

17.916

17.918

17.928

17.965

18.012

18.036

18.122

18.175

18.175

18.252

18.283

18.531

18.662

18.739

18.918

18.964

19.229

19.877

20.029

20.182

22.731
15.587 No Time
15.625 No Time
15.832 No Time
15.951 No Time

$406.00
$332.00
$246.00
$160.00

$86.00



Summer Schaffran
Jennifer Storts
Hayden Hansen
Ella Hager

Max Haylett
Christina Atkinson
Amy Stafford
Alexis Molina
Aumalieh Jochim
Savana Winstead
Addison Woodland
Maisie Heffernan
Megan Townsend
Shonda Titus
Kaitlyn Newsom
Amy Stafford

Barry James
Lauren Guinn

Ella Wax

Summer Schaffran
Hope Walpole
Lucy Bartneck
Holli Perkins
Kristen Whitehead
Shellie Gray
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Staci VanOstran
Kaci Grossman
Autumn Bauersfeld
Karsyn West
Kristen Lee

Chloe Peters
Fallon Crist
Vanessa Lockrem
Peyton Bartneck
Makayla Clarey
Montana Wironen
Joy Mathews
Jackie Rhoden
Stephanie H Higgins
Emma Soderstrom

Senior Friday 4D, Friday

BR Big Red Dog

Sas is on Firewater
One San Tule

A streaking hula

OUR EASY FLING

A Dandy Guy

Joses French Badger
Kan Streak Ta Fame
Watch The Rainbow
Just Plain Frenchy
Streak of Apollo

HP Chip Chip Chippie
Heza Harlee

TJ GET UR ROLL ON
Roughy

LB Time For Sunshine
BEDA BE AWESOME
Fling N Fabulous

DAT FALCON FLYS
BR Flingin My Sass
FrenchShiningTaFame
Grace

Our Tru Design

KDW lil fiery fiesta
Ima Fire Ninja
Froghollow Darknight
Pickles

Justashota Moonshine
Cash my hot chex

DS Cowgirls Boomin
Dual Lace
Dependable Injun
BLAZIN ROCSTAR
Haypatch Chick
Goose

Two Socks Honor
Luigi

WYOMING SPRING FLING
VQ Dirty Diana

PC MULBERRY SUN
Woodrow Wilson

15.963 No Time
16.218 No Time
16.219 No Time
16.298 No Time
16.377 No Time
16.392 No Time
16.415 No Time
16.444 No Time
16.452 No Time
16.492 No Time
16.543 No Time
16.577 No Time
16.598 No Time
16.629 No Time
16.656 No Time
16.733 No Time
16.782 No Time
16.880 No Time
16.886 No Time
16.914 No Time
16.923 No Time
17.030 No Time
17.102 No Time
17.254 No Time
17.459 No Time
17.473 No Time
17.501 NoTime
17.567 No Time
17.575No Time
17.864 No Time
17.887 No Time
17.978 No Time
18.061 No Time
18.554 No Time
18.579 No Time
18.944 No Time
19.981 No Time
20.478 No Time
26.082 No Time
No-Time

No-Time



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

1D

Chris Bruns
Shirley Cooper
Danielle Saunders
Lori Lester

2D
Jennifer Jones
Calene Lencioni

3D

Kim Kammenzind
Angie Hardin
Dianne Ryan
Brooke Martin
Henniemar Schak
Michele Jordan

4D

Lori Hogarty
Carolyn Ryder
WENDY GUINN
Maria Pearson
Danielle Saunders
Kaci Grossman

Youth Friday 4D, Friday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D-11th

2D - 1st

1D

Francie Heffernan
Kaylee Eiter
Grace Miller
Lauren Rook
Miah Krieger
Dylan Saunders
Teagan Brewer
Hayden Johnson
Tru Blue Most
Brynna Skeeters
Cate Sauer

2D
Bentli Shull

Oh So Dashin
Count N On Profit
Boss is Buggin
Bench Warrant

Smooth Eazy
AINT NO MAJOR THANG

Ninnekahs Guy

LF Smoochn For Fame
Hawks and Ruffles
Dinner In Sin City
Best Dam Fit

Docs drifting lady

Judges Fast Money
Froghollow N Fame
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
Dont Spur The Judge

XS Tiny Offender
Justashota Moonshine

Juan Smooth Cat
Casadys cadbury fame
Gators Famous Judge
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
BA Bandit

Smooth N Speedy Guy
Storm Chasin Judge
THR Our First Effort
Firewater Requests
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
Letta Brother Do It

Ichi Kahn

15.688
15.865
16.138
16.173

16.221
16.365

16.714
16.807
16.916
16.949
17.045
17.069

17.371
17.395
17.87
17.918
18.175
17.567 No Time

15.946
15.985
16.083
16.155
16.157
16.246
16.247
16.297
16.344
16.393
16.411

16.469

$73.00
$49.00

$65.00

$44.00

$56.00
$37.00

$49.00
$32.00

$139.00
$107.00
$78.00

$126.00



2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D -9th
2D - 11th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

Dylan Saunders
Summer Schaffran
Laina Singhose
Brynna Skeeters
Aumalieh Jochim
Hayden Johnson
Annika Dunn

Ellie Maurice
Katelynn Meissner
Hayden Johnson

3D

Kessa Larson
Raelynn Voshall
Alexis Kenworthy
Ella Wax

Alexis Kenworthy
Francie Heffernan

4D

Francie Heffernan
Kendall Kline
Charlee Hoge

Ellie Mendenhall
Stella Aleman
Summer Schaffran
Aumalieh Jochim
Savana Winstead
Addison Woodland
Maisie Heffernan
Kaitlyn Newsom
Lauren Guinn

Ella Wax

Summer Schaffran
Lucy Bartneck
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Karsyn West
Chloe Peters
Peyton Bartneck
Emma Soderstrom

YBC Friday , Friday

1D

Oakies Little Chick

BR Dancin Merada
Firewater Ta Show

JF Busy Being Famous
OS Flashn Dueces
Frenchmans Royal Dash
VEGAS BOMB

Peacocks Good Chex
Watch Joe's Mercedes
Panzaretta Guy

machos easter lilly
Sadie's Royal Flush
CM Blue Fire Fly
CSE Royally Blonde
ThisStoliCanScat
San Tule Wood

My Royal Troubador
Palo Duro Chic

Son ofa whizkey

Bee For Willow
Shasta

BR Big Red Dog
Watch The Rainbow
Just Plain Frenchy
Streak of Apollo

HP Chip Chip Chippie
Roughy

Fling N Fabulous
DAT FALCON FLYS
BR Flingin My Sass
Grace

Froghollow Darknight
DS Cowgirls Boomin
Dependable Injun
Goose

Woodrow Wilson

16.549
16.645
16.678

16.68
16.736
16.748
16.771
16.823
16.823
16.824

17.041
17.132
17.134
17.144
17.313
17.325

17.696

17.759

18.012

18.283

19.877
15.963 No Time
16.452 No Time
16.492 No Time
16.543 No Time
16.577 No Time
16.656 No Time
16.880 No Time
16.886 No Time
16.914 No Time
17.030 No Time
17.473 No Time
17.864 No Time
17.978 No Time
18.579 No Time
No-Time

$96.00
$70.00

$107.00
$82.00
$60.00

$93.00
$71.00
$52.00



1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

3D - 1st

Lauren Rook
Miah Krieger
Kristen Shaw

2D
Ellie Maurice
Anna Stowers

3D
Carolyn Ryder

Lucky #7 Friday , Friday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st

iD

Miah Krieger

Cate Sauer
Colleen Kingsbury
Janci Hannen
Kristen Shaw
Annika Dunn

Ellie Maurice

2D

Anna Stowers
Brooke Martin
Tanya Ledbetter
Carolyn Ryder
Maggie Levy

3D

WENDY GUINN
Christina Atkinson
Kaitlyn Newsom
Stephanie H Higgins

Got A Little Tipsy, Friday

1D - 1st

NW BIF, Friday

1D

Ella Hager
Miah Krieger
Janci Hannen

1D

JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
BA Bandit
Ettabos Crazy Cash

Peacocks Good Chex
Perks Winnin Chex

Froghollow N Fame

BA Bandit

Letta Brother Do It
Judges Fancy Pants
Guy With Speednclass
Ettabos Crazy Cash
VEGAS BOMB
Peacocks Good Chex

Perks Winnin Chex
Dinner In Sin City

TK Sadies Lil Sister
Froghollow N Fame
StreakinFrenchRocklt

HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
A Dandy Guy

Roughy

PC MULBERRY SUN

A streaking hula
BA Bandit
Guy With Speednclass

16.155
16.157
16.651

16.823
16.887

17.395

16.157
16.411
16.558

16.62
16.651
16.771
16.823

16.887
16.949
16.964
17.395
17.397

17.87
16.392 No Time
16.656 No Time
No-Time

16.298
16.157 No Time
16.620 No Time

$63.00

$57.00

$48.00

$170.00
$114.00

$131.00
$87.00

$158.00

$124.00



1D - 1st

2D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D -2nd
4D - 3rd

Serena Randall

2D
Skylar Heermann

4D

Lori Hogarty
Carolyn Ryder
Shellie Gray
Christina Atkinson
Barry James

OBRA Open Friday, Friday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Megan Townsend
Miah Krieger
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert

OBRA 1000 Novice Friday, Friday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Chris Bruns
Avrie Bilton-Smith
Montana Wironen

Famous Man Of Steel

TA First Doll

Judges Fast Money

Froghollow N Fame

Duelin Wooly Bully

A Dandy Guy

BEDA BE AWESOME

Renumeration
BA Bandit

For Some Jess
Cowboy Swagger

Oh So Dashin
JMW MELISSA SELECT
Luigi

Open 5D Saturday $5,000 added 5D average, Saturday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D -9th
1D - 10th
1D -11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th

1D

Lisa Lee
Amberleigh Moore
Ruby Lightfoot
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Serena Randall
Amberleigh Moore
Jessica Mcmahon
Camille Morris
Addison Harris
JessiJo Lee
Summer Schaffran
Jordan Bailey
Dominique Hart
Kaitlyn Absatz

Miss N My Moon Shine
Blue Duck Down
Smart Catalina

PC Sugar Judge
Cinchyawazup
Famous Man Of Steel
Lion InJules

Catty Cash Biankus
Roo

Sucha Smooth Judge
Sin City Cyclone

BR Big Red Dog
Classy Way Ta Fame
Dash Ta Cowboy
Rock It Fabulous

15.561

16.424

17.371

17.395

18.036
16.392 No Time
16.782 No Time

16.004
16.157
16.432

16.7

15.688
18.252
19.981 No Time

15.387
15.456

15.57
15.575
15.585
15.622
15.631
15.633
15.638
15.639
15.645
15.676
15.677
15.685
15.689

$76.00

$69.00

$51.00

$72.00
$48.00

$90.00

$2,337.00
$1,931.00
$1,728.00
$1,423.00
$1,118.00
$711.00
$508.00
$407.00



1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D -23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D -10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 25th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th

Jordan Bailey
Macy Brown

Viki Friedrich
Rachel Crites
Ella Hager

Chris Bruns
Colleen Kingsbury
Kaylee Eiter
Jessica Wharton
Shirley Cooper
Lori Lester
Alexis Molina
Rachelle Riggers

2D

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Viki Friedrich
Allison Vankoll
Kathleen Shelton
Francie Heffernan
Faith Lencioni
Kyla Miller
Jackie Rhoden
Grace Miller
Jessica Crouch
Dylan Saunders
Heather Hoge
Lauren Rook
Emeri Cantwell
Michele Jordan
Bobbie Correa
Jennifer Jones
Tamara Barnhart
Hayden Hansen
Hayden Johnson
Lilly Leturno
Angie Finley
Reece Pierson
Janci Hannen
Brenna Loften
Darcey Stafford
Miah Krieger
Faith Lencioni
Ricky Vita

Ima Girl Fame

CD FAST N FAMOUS
Midnight Son
LIGHTS OUT PEPTO
Too smartto Duel
Oh So Dashin

Cinco de Cash
Casadys cadbury fame
KG Need for Speed
Count N On Profit
Bench Warrant
French Lullaby
Magic French Flight

Rockafamer

CJ Streak of Badon
Kisskissshawneegirl
Captains Holding Aces
Juan Smooth Cat

Judge The Perks

PC Judge Madisun

VQ Dirty Diana

Gators Famous Judge
Hox Shake Em Teco
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Kmlockednloaded
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
CTSTWO TIMIN GOLDDIGGER
Docs drifting lady

DL Frenchmans Dancer
Smooth Eazy

TM Xclusive

One San Tule

THR Our First Effort

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE
RCA Honor Faye

Mount Everest
Charmed N A Doll
Judge Me Im Famous
Bettybeaux

BA Bandit

Incredible perks

KT RED HOT CHROME

15.694
15.697
15.745
15.758
15.777
15.801
15.809
15.812
15.819
15.821
15.831
15.862

15.87

15.887
15.906

15.93
15.935
15.936
15.947
15.952
15.956
15.985
15.989
15.994
15.995
16.001
16.005
16.012
16.013
16.016

16.02
16.024
16.026
16.034

16.06
16.068
16.076
16.079
16.079
16.086
16.092
16.096

$1,948.00
$1,609.00
$1,440.00
$1,186.00
$931.00
$593.00
$423.00
$339.00



2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D -47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D -57th
2D - 58th
2D - 59th
2D - 60th
2D -61st
2D - 62nd
2D -63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D -67th
2D - 68th
2D - 68th
2D - 70th
2D -71st
2D - 71st
2D -73rd

Colleen Kingsbury
Stella Aleman

Sue Ruzicka
Kimber Beers
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Hailee Kennedy
Angie Hardin

Lisa Lee

Kristen Whitehead
Christina Atkinson
Emma Hulse
Tiffany E Voshall
Erica Luzzi
Rachelle Riggers
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Britni Green
Alecia Fox

Krista Williams
Max Haylett

Cate Sauer

Lexi Burgess
Dylan Saunders
Lilly Davis

Emma Hulse
Annika Dunn
Jennifer Storts
Danielle Saunders
Reece Pierson
Amanda Bain

Kim Kammenzind
Jessica Gilbert
Brynna Skeeters
Teagan Brewer
Kamy Dacus
Jennifer Renner
Jennifer Jones
Rachel Delance
Lauren Guinn
Bentli Shull

Karen Gibbs

Ellie Maurice
Sierra Bryan
Kaitlyn Newsom
Baylee Paulson

PC Judge BeRare
Skippin

Dats To Good To Btru
A Streak of Scarlett

Iza French dream

KG Judge my Chex

LF Smoochn For Fame
Cash N Juno

El Rubio Dinero

A Dandy Guy

CF Streakin Metalica
CN LA Moon Six Chicks
Famous Six

RT Juno Im Famous
Fierce Rockin Girl

PC CASHIN CAJUN
TLS Chicacherry Cola
RDJ Jesus Freak

Plain Jones He Aint
Letta Brother Do It
Lotta drama

Oakies Little Chick
FANCYDAT BLING HONOR
WoodB Harley

VEGAS BOMB

Sasis on Firewater
Boss is Buggin

Play Like You Wood
Princess Dinah Pitts
Ninnekahs Guy

Myte Star Reflection
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
Storm Chasin Judge
Daredevil Don

The Rose On Fire
Down to the French Cash
Plenty O Pie

Fling N Fabulous

Ichi Kahn

Spark My Hayday
Peacocks Good Chex
Shezno One Trick Pony
Roughy

Shorty Shines after 6

16.097
16.101
16.107

16.11
16.116
16.124
16.139
16.142
16.147
16.149
16.152
16.153

16.16
16.172
16.176
16.181
16.187
16.196
16.197
16.205
16.221
16.222

16.23
16.235
16.243
16.245
16.248
16.258
16.259
16.269

16.27
16.273

16.28
16.284
16.287

16.32
16.336
16.341
16.342
16.342
16.346
16.363
16.363
16.373



2D - 74th

3D - 1st

3D-2nd

3D -3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D -10th
3D - 10th
3D-12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D -16th
3D -17th
3D -18th
3D - 19th
3D -20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D -23rd
3D -23rd
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th
3D -40th
3D -41st

Rachael L Hall

3D

Jennifer Renner
Brooke Martin
Reece Pierson
Hayden Johnson
Skylar Heermann
CassiJohnson

Addison Woodland

Peyton Bartneck
Jessica Gilbert
Megan Townsend
Calene Lencioni
Steve Victor
Hayden Hansen
Barry James
Hadley Setniker
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessica Crouch
Mecarte Cook
Allison Vankoll
Hayden Johnson
Brynna Skeeters
Terena Ream
Libby Gibson
Angie Hardin
Molly Gray
Allison Storts
Fallon Crist

Sue Ruzicka
Carlee Cooley
Aumalieh Jochim
Andrea Anderson
Amelia Harris
Beau Damon
Skye Miller

Abby Michaelis
Irelyn Harrin
Laina Singhose
Charlee Hoge
Charlotte Porath
Carla Bridges
Kaylee Eiter

Boundtobeaboytoy

Luxe

Dinner In Sin City

RR Maling Woody
Frenchmans Royal Dash
TA First Doll

Heza Barbie Guy
Streak of Apollo
Goose

Cowboy Swagger

For Some Jess

AINT NO MAJOR THANG
Rocks E Firewater
Raise The Bar Badge
BEDA BE AWESOME
Herks Smokin Aces
Judges Fancy Pants
Six Pack Ta Fame
Atticus Fench

RP She's Got Legs
Panzaretta Guy

JF Busy Being Famous
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Streakn French Design
KM Runaway & Rewind
SD Dashed Chex

Leos Zan Star Bar
BLAZIN ROCSTAR
Rare French Babe
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
Watch The Rainbow

C U at Dee Bar

JJDash N Judge
KGFabulousWeExpected
SR Schill B Epic

Shes Famous N Smooth
FLF PERKY POCKET
Firewater Ta Snow
Rillos blue bardell
Miss Strike Me Sixy
Kiss My Famous Lass
Step a sailflynn

16.38

16.388
16.405

16.41
16.442
16.446

16.45
16.451
16.453
16.456
16.457
16.457
16.479
16.499
16.509
16.511
16.514
16.525
16.528
16.532
16.545
16.549
16.552
16.557
16.557
16.566
16.568
16.569

16.58
16.612
16.618
16.636
16.638
16.639
16.642
16.643
16.663
16.667

16.67
16.673
16.678
16.679

$1,558.00
$1,287.00
$1,152.00
$949.00
$745.00
$474.00
$339.00
$271.00



3D -42nd
3D -42nd
3D - 44th
3D - 45th
3D - 46th
3D -47th
3D - 48th
3D - 49th
3D - 50th
3D - 51st
3D -52nd
3D -53rd
3D - 54th
3D - 55th
3D - 56th
3D -57th
3D - 58th
3D - 59th
3D - 60th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 6th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd

Jaylee Schlaich
Jennifer Storts
Cali McWilliams
Shonda Titus
Hope Walpole
Lori Lester
Barbara Loper
Torri Tubbs
Dianne Ryan
Megan Townsend
Kristen Whitehead
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Raelynn Voshall
Dannette Reiter
Charlotte Porath
Levi Comerford
Taylor Howard
Britni Green
Desiree Stover

4D

Henniemar Schak
Brooke Alsup
Teagan Brewer
Summer Schaffran
Dominique Hart
Kessa Larson
Kristen Lee
Carolyn Ryder
Cindi Holland
Stephanie H Higgins
Cody Kessler
Mikayla Woolsey Hogg
Katie Olsen
Hannah Hull

Kaya Walsh

Denali Hart

Sierra Bryan

Amy Coelho

Katey Short

Kaci Grossman
Francie Heffernan
Sabrina Cooper
Suzanne Damon

Heyu Misty Siss

Robin Dat Dry Fire
Aussie Jet

TJ GET UR ROLL ON
FrenchShiningTaFame
High On A Wire

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
CM WHATS HAPPENING
Hawks and Ruffles

Heza Harlee

KDW lil fiery fiesta
Froghollow Darknight
Sadied€™s Royal Flush
Night Flinger

Kellis Little Star

JUDGE RULED PERKFECT
Whimpys smokin surprise
JMR Speedy Star

Chic Three

Best Dam Fit

Time Ta Pay Da Piper
News Of A Hero

BR Dancin Merada
Honkytonk Frenchman
machos easter lilly
Dual Lace

Froghollow N Fame
Sally's a cool cat

PC MULBERRY SUN

PA Lion Under Oathe
Judges Brew
Perryspartysmasher
RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE
MS Runaway frenchman
JD's Famous Look

Dox Triple Dash

JA Rainy Day Cash

HES A LEGEND BY FAME
Justashota Moonshine
San Tule Wood

Joe Smudge

Skippin Ta Fame

16.687
16.687
16.702
16.705
16.724
16.725
16.737
16.738
16.752
16.755

16.79
16.793
16.795
16.809
16.818
16.823
16.834
16.843
16.846

16.892
16.907
16.911
16.919
16.929
16.94
16.94
16.941
16.942
16.944
16.951
16.955
16.996
17.037
17.056
17.065
17.074
171
17.107
17.126
17.144
17.16
17.181

$1,169.00
$965.00
$864.00
$711.00
$559.00
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00



4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th
4D - 31st
4D - 31st
4D - 33rd
4D - 34th
4D - 35th
4D - 36th
4D - 37th
4D - 38th
4D - 39th
4D - 40th

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D -7th
5D - 9th
5D -10th
5D - 11th
5D -12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D -20th
5D - 21st
5D -22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th

Rachel Ford

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Francie Heffernan
Kandi Hansen

Lori Hogarty

Abby Michaelis

TARA BERTRAND
Maria Pearson

Ezrah Riggers

Abby Michaelis

Joy Mathews

Jessica Juvinall
Danielle Saunders
Kaydence King

Britni Green
Savannah Fredrickson
Hope Walpole

5D

Holli Perkins
Alexis Kenworthy
Jenna Hawley
Aumalieh Jochim
Hannah Schiermeister
Teagan Fischer
Taylor Martinell
Pamela Scheer
Illoria Painter
Karen Gibbs
Serena Randall
Kim Krueger
Nicole Brosnan
Sierra Bryan
Sierra Bryan
Adley Rodriguez
WENDY GUINN
Haylee Skipper
Bailey C Brown
Kathleen Shelton
Emma Soderstrom
Carla Bridges
Stella Aleman
Brenna Loften
Myla Hood

Streakin Fu Fu

French Senorita

My Royal Troubador
Royal Pepto Cat
Judges Fast Money

Our Streakin Seger
Cash Me Out Bac

Dont Spur The Judge
Watch Dat Rockstar
Hempens Rose
WYOMING SPRING FLING
Leo's Smokin Doll

XS Tiny Offender

PG Flyin Ta Fame
FIREONTHERIDGE

SF THISCHICISONFIRE
FamousHabits DieHard

Our Tru Design

CM Blue Fire Fly

Been Cattin Man

OS Flashn Dueces

TRU BERRY FAME

SMR French shiner

VR NO LION IM FAMOUS
KM Cuz Im French
Charlie

Haydays Golden Rule
Sugars Awesome

Ellies A Frosted Doc
Jingle Bob Chex
StreaknForMoonshine
Merry Goodbye

Rule
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
She's wild enough

Just Dusty Biankus
Quick Alley Gator
Woodrow Wilson
Peponitas Taxi

Tommy
Everybodyknowsmyfame
Ice Cold Diva

17.198
17.202
17.203
17.216
17.243
17.244

17.26
17.267
17.267
17.293
17.295
17.308
17.315
17.319
17.336
17.353
17.379

17.412
17.467
17.479
17.498
17.542
17.558
17.594
17.594
17.625
17.635

17.68
17.685
17.708
17.786
17.798

17.81
17.814
17.857
17.887
17.902
17.948
17.999
18.051
18.114
18.243

$779.00
$644.00
$576.00
$474.00
$373.00
$237.00
$153.00
$153.00



5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th

Ellie Mendenhall
Haylee Skipper
Sheila Johnson-Carter
Devin Huggins
Rhiana Pritchett
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Viki Friedrich
Shania Schueller
April Courtney
Kylie Hering

Tru Blue Most
Skye Miller

Carla Bridges
Macy Brown
Megan Townsend
Ruby Lightfoot
Ricky Vita

Kaitlin Nations
Kandice Eiter
Cassidy Clark
Grace Miller
Alex Thompson
Skye Miller
Alecia Fox
Jordan Dove
Kathy Grimes
Bryan Scheer
Maisie Heffernan
Kimberly Olson
Ricky Vita

Kym Vanbergen
Tessa Plagmann
Lainey Olson
Grace Hager
Savana Winstead
CassiJohnson
Max Haylett
Bobbie Correa
Barry James
Ronda Melton
Karsyn West
Kristen Shaw
Ella Wax

Ella Hager

Bee For Willow

Blazn Hot Suntan
Judges Cashin Oaks
HUSTLIN THEM CHEX
KR Make It Rain
SWEEP THE NATION
Im A Famous Judge

Swift line of fire

RBR GOT FAME
Firewater Requests
Judge Robin Hood
Absolute Peppa
FAMOUS BULLION
Renumeration

Mister cash flo
SLEETY

PC Judge Joe Te

Shes packin dynamite
Mountain Squal
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
A Guy Duck

Plain Blazin Fame
Cisco San Nick

JUST A GUY WITH CASH
KG Jukebox Hero
Liddle Judge

HP Chip Chip Chippie
Ima Special Kindacat
TR Lions on Fire

HAY FIRST FRENCH
Heza Snap Judgement
KR MINI PEARL

BNL Boon cat

Just Plain Frenchy
Oakleys Fancy Dually
OUR EASY FLING

TLS Tequila Talkin

TC Playboy Badger
Blazin in the Dark

DS Cowgirls Boomin
Ettabos Crazy Cash
DAT FALCON FLYS

A streaking hula

18.263
18.281
18.286
18.476
18.706
18.734
19.247
19.964
20.874
21.489
24.991
15.664 No Time
15.747 No Time
15.781 No Time
15.847 No Time
15.902 No Time
15.964 No Time
15.974 No Time
15.980 No Time
16.010 No Time
16.018 No Time
16.020 No Time
16.031 No Time
16.074 No Time
16.087 No Time
16.128 No Time
16.132 No Time
16.145 No Time
16.178 No Time
16.208 No Time
16.231 No Time
16.270 No Time
16.309 No Time
16.355 No Time
16.381 No Time
16.465 No Time
16.471 No Time
16.553 No Time
16.648 No Time
16.711 NoTime
16.727 No Time
16.800 No Time
16.803 No Time
16.835 No Time



Judge Cash Sidepot $500 added , Saturday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Olivia Train

Steve Victor

Staci VanOstran
April Courtney
Ramsey Davis
Lucy Bartneck
Kimber Beers
Alecia Fox

Harper Setniker
Raley Polich

Anna Stowers
Addison Harris
Maggie Levy

Leah Crockett
Kendall Smith
Heather Mckee
Kristen Whitehead
Jennifer Neal
Joely Williamson
Barbara Loper
Chloe Peters
Amanda Bain
Olivia Train
Summer Schaffran
Ella Wax

Zarek McPherson
Alexis Kenworthy
Blakely Every
Libby Gibson
Rachel Ford
Rachel Ford
Amberleigh Moore
Robyn Percifield
Paige Gould

Halle Johnson

Ava Both

Katelynn Meissner

1D
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

Slick Dancing
Famous beauty queen
Pickles

Lenas Golden Pockets
Gambleonafrostflight
Grace

Streakin Easily

Sheza Lil Rogue 4€ceRogued€n

Bully with a Stick

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Perks Winnin Chex
Checkmate Judge
StreakinFrenchRocklt
Kg justagamechanger
Bella Eyed cash

He Is Greater
Marthad€™s son of a gun
SONITAS LAST GUN
CONN MANN
Zantanas Blue
Dependable Injun
Streaks Double Perks
Fame Aint Easy

BR Flingin My Sass

CSE Royally Blonde
AINT NOTHING BUT GO
ThisStoliCanScat

Easy Move Firewater
French Streakin Fame
Dats A Biankus

Bogies Famous Showgirl
A French Silhouette
Opportunity Runnaway
Sunny Mega Twist
Mach Won

Kan Streak to Fame
Watch Joe's Mercedes

PC Sugar Judge
Cinchyawazup

16.846 No Time
16.894 No Time
16.904 No Time
16.957 No Time
17.077 No Time
17.102 No Time
17.140 No Time
17.160 No Time
17.219NoTime
17.252 No Time
17.282 No Time
17.303 No Time
17.383 No Time
17.394 No Time
17.433 No Time
17.570 No Time
17.592 No Time
17.694 No Time
17.727 No Time
17.769 No Time
17.838 No Time
17.954 No Time
18.303 No Time
18.747 No Time
18.826 No Time
20.463 No Time
23.061 No Time
23.754 No Time
28.882 No Time
34.769 No Time
No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

15.575
15.585

$251.00
$192.00



1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

Jessica Mcmahon
Addison Harris
Jordan Bailey
Lori Lester

Faith Lencioni
Kyla Miller

Grace Miller

2D

Brenna Loften
Colleen Kingsbury
Hailee Kennedy
Britni Green

Lilly Davis

Teagan Brewer
Colleen Kingsbury

3D
Amelia Harris
Levi Comerford

4D

Amy Coelho

Lori Hogarty
TARA BERTRAND
Maria Pearson
Kathleen Shelton

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Viki Friedrich
Skye Miller
Kaitlin Nations
Alex Thompson
Kathy Grimes
Bryan Scheer
Tessa Plagmann
Kristen Shaw
Raley Polich
Addison Harris
Ava Both

Senior Saturday 4D, Saturday

1D - 1st

1D
Viki Friedrich

Catty Cash Biankus
Sucha Smooth Judge
Ima Girl Fame

Bench Warrant
Judge The Perks

PC Judge Madisun
Gators Famous Judge

Judge Me Im Famous

PC Judge BeRare

KG Judge my Chex

PC CASHIN CAJUN
FANCYDAT BLING HONOR
Storm Chasin Judge
Judges Fancy Pants

JJ Dash N Judge
JUDGE RULED PERKFECT

JA Rainy Day Cash
Judges Fast Money
Cash Me Out Bac
Dont Spur The Judge
Quick Alley Gator
SWEEP THE NATION
Im A Famous Judge
Judge Robin Hood
PC Judge Joe Te

A Guy Duck

KG Jukebox Hero
Liddle Judge

Heza Snap Judgement
Ettabos Crazy Cash
TLS Norma Jean Riley
Checkmate Judge
Kan Streak to Fame

Midnight Son

15.633
15.639
15.694
15.831
15.947
15.952
15.985

16.079
16.097
16.124
16.181

16.23

16.28
16.514

16.638
16.823

17.1

17.243

17.26

17.267

17.902

18.734

19.247
15.664 No Time
15.974 No Time
16.020 No Time
16.128 No Time
16.132 No Time
16.270 No Time
16.800 No Time
17.252 No Time
17.303 No Time

No-Time

15.745

$140.00

$226.00
$173.00
$126.00

$253.00
$194.00

$167.00
$128.00
$93.00

$84.00



1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

Chris Bruns
Shirley Cooper
Lori Lester
Viki Friedrich
Michele Jordan
Jennifer Jones
Angie Hardin

2D

Danielle Saunders

Kim Kammenzind
Jennifer Jones
Rachael L Hall
Brooke Martin
Calene Lencioni
Angie Hardin

3D
Dianne Ryan

Henniemar Schak

Carolyn Ryder
Kaci Grossman
Kandi Hansen
Lori Hogarty

4D

Maria Pearson
Kim Krueger
WENDY GUINN
Viki Friedrich
Kathy Grimes
Kym Vanbergen
Jennifer Neal
Joely Williamson

Youth Saturday 4D, Saturday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D
Addison Harris

Summer Schaffran

Kaylee Eiter

Francie Heffernan

Grace Miller
Dylan Saunders

Oh So Dashin

Count N On Profit
Bench Warrant

CJ Streak of Badon
Docs drifting lady
Smooth Eazy

LF Smoochn For Fame

Boss is Buggin
Ninnekahs Guy

Down to the French Cash
Boundtobeaboytoy
Dinner In Sin City

AINT NO MAJOR THANG
KM Runaway & Rewind

Hawks and Ruffles
Best Dam Fit
Froghollow N Fame
Justashota Moonshine
Royal Pepto Cat
Judges Fast Money

Dont Spur The Judge
Ellies A Frosted Doc

HERECOMESTHEROOSTER

Im A Famous Judge
KG Jukebox Hero
HAY FIRST FRENCH
SONITAS LAST GUN
CONN MANN

Sucha Smooth Judge
BR Big Red Dog
Casadys cadbury fame
Juan Smooth Cat
Gators Famous Judge
Smooth N Speedy Guy

15.801
15.821
15.831
15.906
16.012
16.016
16.139

16.248
16.269

16.32

16.38
16.405
16.457
16.557

16.752
16.892
16.941
17.126
17.216
17.243

17.267
17.685
17.814
19.247
16.128 No Time
16.231 No Time
17.694 No Time
17.727 No Time

15.639
15.676
15.812
15.936
15.985
15.994

$65.00
$47.00

$76.00
$58.00
$42.00

$65.00
$50.00
$36.00

$56.00
$43.00
$31.00

$180.00
$138.00
$101.00



1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D -10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D -5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

Lauren Rook
Emeri Cantwell
Hayden Johnson
Miah Krieger
Stella Aleman

2D

Cate Sauer
Dylan Saunders
Annika Dunn
Brynna Skeeters
Teagan Brewer
Lauren Guinn
Bentli Shull

Ellie Maurice
Kaitlyn Newsom
Baylee Paulson
Hayden Johnson
Addison Woodland
Peyton Bartneck
Hayden Johnson
Brynna Skeeters
Aumalieh Jochim
Amelia Harris

3D

Laina Singhose
Charlee Hoge
Charlotte Porath
Kaylee Eiter
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Raelynn Voshall
Summer Schaffran
Kessa Larson
Katey Short

4D

Francie Heffernan
Francie Heffernan
Alexis Kenworthy
Aumalieh Jochim
Adley Rodriguez
Emma Soderstrom
Stella Aleman

JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
CTS TWO TIMIN GOLDDIGGER

THR Our First Effort
BA Bandit
Skippin

Letta Brother Do It
Oakies Little Chick
VEGAS BOMB
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
Storm Chasin Judge
Fling N Fabulous

Ichi Kahn

Peacocks Good Chex
Roughy

Shorty Shines after 6
Frenchmans Royal Dash
Streak of Apollo
Goose

Panzaretta Guy

JF Busy Being Famous
Watch The Rainbow
JJDash N Judge

Firewater Ta Snow
Rillos blue bardell

Miss Strike Me Sixy

Step a sail flynn
Froghollow Darknight
Sadiea€™s Royal Flush
BR Dancin Merada
machos easter lilly

HES A LEGEND BY FAME

San Tule Wood

My Royal Troubador
CM Blue Fire Fly
OS Flashn Dueces
Rule

Woodrow Wilson
Tommy

16.001
16.005
16.026
16.086
16.101

16.205
16.222
16.243
16.273

16.28
16.341
16.342
16.346
16.363
16.373
16.442
16.451
16.453
16.545
16.549
16.618
16.638

16.667

16.67
16.673
16.679
16.793
16.795
16.919

16.94
17.107

17.144
17.203
17.467
17.498

17.81
17.948
18.051

$162.00
$124.00
$90.00

$138.00
$106.00
$77.00

$120.00
$92.00
$67.00



4D - 8th
4D - 9th

Ellie Mendenhall
Tru Blue Most
Kandice Eiter
Grace Miller
Maisie Heffernan
Savana Winstead
Karsyn West

Ella Wax

Ramsey Davis
Lucy Bartneck
Addison Harris
Kendall Smith
Chloe Peters
Summer Schaffran
Ella Wax

Alexis Kenworthy
Blakely Every
Katelynn Meissner

YBC Saturday, Saturday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

1D

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Lauren Rook

2D

Miah Krieger
Erica Luzzi
Ellie Maurice

3D

Carolyn Ryder
Cody Kessler
Jordan Dove
Kristen Shaw
Anna Stowers

Lucky #7 Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st

1D
Ruby Lightfoot

Bee For Willow
Firewater Requests
Shes packin dynamite
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
HP Chip Chip Chippie
Just Plain Frenchy

DS Cowgirls Boomin
DAT FALCON FLYS
Gambleonafrostflight
Grace

Checkmate Judge
Bella Eyed cash
Dependable Injun

BR Flingin My Sass
CSE Royally Blonde
ThisStoliCanScat
Easy Move Firewater
Watch Joe's Mercedes

PC Sugar Judge
Cinchyawazup

Classy Way Ta Fame

Ima Girl Fame
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER

BA Bandit
Famous Six
Peacocks Good Chex

Froghollow N Fame

PA Lion Under Oathe
JUST A GUY WITH CASH
Ettabos Crazy Cash
Perks Winnin Chex

Smart Catalina

18.263

24,991
15.980 No Time
16.018 No Time
16.145 No Time
16.381 No Time
16.727 No Time
16.803 No Time
17.077 No Time
17.102 No Time
17.303 No Time
17.433 No Time
17.838 No Time
18.747 No Time
18.826 No Time
23.061 No Time
23.754 No Time
No-Time

15.575
15.585
15.677
15.694
16.001

16.086
16.16
16.346

16.941

16.951
16.087 No Time
16.800 No Time
17.282 No Time

15.57

$82.00
$55.00

$73.00
$49.00

$63.00
$42.00

$252.00



1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D -10th
2D -11th
2D -12th

3D - 1st

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbie Correa
JanciHannen
Miah Krieger
Colleen Kingsbury
Christina Atkinson
Tiffany E Voshall
Cate Sauer
Annika Dunn

2D

Ellie Maurice
Kaitlyn Newsom
Brooke Martin
Peyton Bartneck
Colleen Kingsbury
Charlotte Porath
Shonda Titus
Raelynn Voshall
Dannette Reiter
Carolyn Ryder

Stephanie H Higgins

Cody Kessler

3D

WENDY GUINN
Ruby Lightfoot
Bobbie Correa
Kristen Shaw
Lucy Bartneck
Anna Stowers
Maggie Levy
Jennifer Neal

Got A Little Tipsy, Saturday

1D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D
Ella Hager

2D
Lucy Bartneck

PC Sugar Judge

Classy Way Ta Fame
Ima Girl Fame

Cinco de Cash

DL Frenchmans Dancer
Charmed N A Doll

BA Bandit

PC Judge BeRare

A Dandy Guy

CN LA Moon Six Chicks
Letta Brother Do It
VEGAS BOMB

Peacocks Good Chex
Roughy

Dinner In Sin City
Goose

Judges Fancy Pants
Miss Strike Me Sixy

TJ GET URROLL ON
Sadiea€™s Royal Flush
Night Flinger
Froghollow N Fame
PC MULBERRY SUN
PA Lion Under Oathe

HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
Mister cash flo

TLS Tequila Talkin

Ettabos Crazy Cash

Grace

Perks Winnin Chex
StreakinFrenchRocklt
SONITAS LAST GUN

A streaking hula

Grace

15.575
15.677
15.694
15.809
16.013
16.076
16.086
16.097
16.149
16.153
16.205
16.243

16.346
16.363
16.405
16.453
16.514
16.673
16.705
16.795
16.809
16.941
16.944
16.951

17.814
15.902 No Time
16.553 No Time
16.800 No Time
17.102 No Time
17.282 No Time
17.383 No Time
17.694 No Time

16.835

17.102

$193.00
$140.00

$193.00
$148.00
$108.00

$327.00

$159.00

$89.00



NW Best BIF Sidepot Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

Miah Krieger
Peyton Bartneck
Charlotte Porath
Hope Walpole

1D

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Serena Randall
Addison Harris
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Viki Friedrich

2D

Brenna Loften
Christina Atkinson
Erica Luzzi

Alecia Fox

Skylar Heermann
Barry James
Terena Ream

3D
Carolyn Ryder

4D
Amy Coelho
Lori Hogarty

OBRA Open Saturday, Saturday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

OBRA 3500 Novice Saturday, Saturday

1D - 1st

Miah Krieger
Jennifer Jones
Jessica Gilbert
Megan Townsend
Megan Townsend
Kym Vanbergen

Jennifer Jones

BA Bandit

Goose

Miss Strike Me Sixy
FrenchShiningTaFame

PC Sugar Judge
Cinchyawazup
Famous Man Of Steel
Sucha Smooth Judge
Classy Way Ta Fame
Ima Girl Fame
Midnight Son

Judge Me Im Famous
A Dandy Guy

Famous Six

TLS Chicacherry Cola
TA First Doll

BEDA BE AWESOME
FLF Fame Luck N Coin

Froghollow N Fame

JA Rainy Day Cash
Judges Fast Money

BA Bandit

Down to the French Cash
Cowboy Swagger

For Some Jess
Renumeration

HAY FIRST FRENCH

Smooth Eazy

16.086 No Time
16.453 No Time
16.673 No Time
16.724 No Time

15.575
15.585
15.622
15.639
15.677
15.694
15.745

16.079
16.149

16.16
16.187
16.446
16.509
16.552

16.941

171
17.243

16.086

16.32

16.456

16.457
15.847 No Time
16.231 No Time

16.016

$86.00
$57.00

$77.00
$52.00

$109.00

$57.00
$38.00

$108.00
$72.00

$90.00



1D-2nd

OBRA 1000 Novice Saturday, Saturday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D -3rd

The American Rodeo Contender, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D -9th
1D - 10th

Joy Mathews
Kimberly Olson

Chris Bruns
April Courtney
Kylie Hering

Macy Brown
Dominique Hart
Lori Lester
Olivia Train
Paige Gould
Sierra Bryan
Janci Hannen
Kimber Beers
Dominique Hart
Kimber Beers
Tamara Barnhart
Kathy Grimes
Jordan Dove
Tessa Plagmann
Lisa Lee

Lainey Olson

Short Stirrups , Sunday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

Olivia Hansen

Ava Finley

Callie Miller

Emily Rook
Alexandra Block
Rylee Stowers
Sophia Randall
Odessa Levy
Cassidy Kingsbury

WYOMING SPRING FLING
Ima Special Kindacat

Oh So Dashin
Swift line of fire
RBR GOT FAME

FAMOUS BULLION
Dash Ta Cowboy
Bench Warrant

Fame Aint Easy

Sunny Mega Twist
Shezno One Trick Pony
Charmed N A Doll
Streakin Easily
Honkytonk Frenchman
A Streak of Scarlett

TM Xclusive

KG Jukebox Hero

JUST A GUY WITH CASH
Heza Snap Judgement
Miss N My Moon Shine
KR MINI PEARL

Turbo

Jane

Angel

A Speedy Symbol
Skippers Smooth Luv
Perks Winnin Chex
Fudge

Clyde

Judges Fancy Pants

Open 5D Sunday $5,000 added 5D average, Sunday

1D

17.295
16.178 No Time

15.801
20.874
21.489

15.425

15.609

15.65

15.686

15.773

15.921

16.242

16.265

16.435

16.677
15.963 No Time
20.620 No Time
21.340 No Time
21.344 No Time
21.776 No Time
26.143 No Time

16.257
16.484
16.667
16.965
17.012
21.106
33.809
47.408

73.88

S
$

$90.00

1,275.00
850.00

$85.00
$51.00
$34.00



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D-11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D-17th
1D - 18th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 6th
2D - 8th
2D - 8th
2D -10th
2D -11th
2D -12th
2D -13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D -23rd
2D - 24th

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Macy Brown
Jordan Bailey
JessiJo Lee
Emeri Cantwell
Macy Brown
Dominique Hart
Kandice Eiter
Tru Blue Most
Chris Bruns
Lori Lester

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Rachel Crites
Olivia Train
Carla Bridges
Ella Hager
Kathleen Shelton

2D

Paige Gould
Jessica Wharton
Jessica Mcmahon
Heather Hoge
Summer Schaffran
Ruby Lightfoot
Brenna Loften
Ruby Lightfoot
Serena Randall
Kimberly Olson
Kristen Whitehead
Sierra Bryan

Lilly Davis
Whitney Cabral
Camille Morris
Dylan Saunders
Colleen Kingsbury
Kathleen Shelton
Tiffany E Voshall
Bryan Scheer

Kyla Miller

Cody Kessler
Kaitlin Nations
Jennifer Storts

Cinchyawazup

PC Sugar Judge
FAMOUS BULLION
Ima Girl Fame

Sin City Cyclone

CTS TWO TIMIN GOLDDIGGER

CD FAST N FAMOUS
Dash Ta Cowboy
Shes packin dynamite
Firewater Requests
Oh So Dashin

Bench Warrant

Iza French dream
LIGHTS OUT PEPTO
Fame Aint Easy
Absolute Peppa

A streaking hula
Captains Holding Aces

Sunny Mega Twist

KG Need for Speed
Catty Cash Biankus
Kmlockednloaded

BR Big Red Dog

Smart Catalina

Judge Me Im Famous
Mister cash flo
Famous Man Of Steel
Ima Special Kindacat
Marthad€™s son of a gun
Shezno One Trick Pony
FANCYDAT BLING HONOR
Ole Time Fame

Roo

Smooth N Speedy Guy
Cinco de Cash

Quick Alley Gator

CN LA Moon Six Chicks
Liddle Judge

PC Judge Madisun

PA Lion Under Oathe
PC Judge Joe Te

Sasis on Firewater

15.24
15.397
15.425
15.435
15.457
15.469
15.516
15.609

15.61
15.631
15.632

15.65
15.653
15.675
15.686
15.701
15.712
15.727

15.773

15.8
15.807
15.816
15.819
15.825
15.825
15.849
15.849
15.883
15.888
15.921
15.922
15.923
15.974
15.985
15.994
16.008
16.024
16.037
16.052
16.076
16.087
16.089

$2,119.00
$1,780.00
$1,526.00
$1,187.00
$848.00
$593.00
$424.00

$1,766.00
$1,483.00
$1,271.00
$989.00
$706.00
$424.00
$424.00



2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D -27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D-32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 33rd
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 3%9th
2D - 40th
2D - 40th
2D -42nd
2D -43rd
2D - 44th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D -5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D -10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D -15th
3D -16th
3D-17th
3D -18th
3D -19th
3D -20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd

Grace Miller

Erica Luzzi

Raley Polich

Kaylee Eiter
CassiJohnson
Jessica Crouch
Jennifer Jones
Michele Jordan
Hailee Kennedy
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Angie Finley

Molly Gray

Karen Gibbs

Alex Thompson

Abby Michaelis
Angie Hardin

Kaylee Eiter

Max Haylett

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Emma Hulse

3D

Janci Hannen
Reece Pierson
Krista Williams
Danielle Saunders
Kimber Beers
Reece Pierson
Tanya Ledbetter
Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbie Correa
Annika Dunn
Raelynn Voshall
Faith Lencioni
Aumalieh Jochim
Bobbie Correa
Calene Lencioni
Sue Ruzicka
Ricky Vita
Jennifer Jones
Serena Randall
Dominique Hart
Skylar Heermann
Rachel Delance

Gators Famous Judge
Famous Six

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Step a sail flynn

Heza Barbie Guy

Hox Shake Em Teco
Down to the French Cash
Docs drifting lady

KG Judge my Chex
Rockafamer

RCA Honor Faye

SD Dashed Chex

Spark My Hayday

A Guy Duck

Shes Famous N Smooth
KM Runaway & Rewind
Casadys cadbury fame
Plain Jones He Aint
Fierce Rockin Girl

CF Streakin Metalica

Charmed N A Doll

RR Maling Woody

RDJ Jesus Freak

Boss is Buggin
Streakin Easily

Play Like You Wood

TK Sadies Lil Sister
Judges Fancy Pants
DL Frenchmans Dancer
VEGAS BOMB
Sadied€™s Royal Flush
Judge The Perks
Watch The Rainbow
TLS Tequila Talkin
AINT NO MAJOR THANG
Dats To Good To Btru
KT RED HOT CHROME
Smooth Eazy

Sugars Awesome
Honkytonk Frenchman
TA First Doll

Plenty O Pie

16.096
16.109
16.121
16.129
16.142
16.143
16.146
16.149
16.163
16.163
16.181
16.191
16.209
16.213
16.227
16.228
16.228
16.231
16.232
16.234

16.242
16.248
16.257
16.264
16.265
16.277
16.288
16.303
16.304
16.324
16.334
16.338
16.352
16.356
16.365
16.366
16.384
16.431
16.432
16.435
16.438
16.448

$1,413.00
$1,187.00
$1,017.00
$791.00
$565.00
$396.00
$283.00



3D -23rd
3D - 23rd
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D -29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 36th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th
3D - 39th
3D -41st
3D -42nd
3D -43rd
3D - 44th
3D -45th
3D - 46th
3D -47th
3D - 48th
3D -49%th
3D - 50th
3D - 51st
3D -52nd
3D - 53rd
3D - 54th
3D - 55th
3D - 56th
3D -57th
3D - 58th
3D - 59th
3D - 60th
3D -61st
3D -62nd
3D -63rd

4D - 1st

Ella Hager

Ricky Vita

Terena Ream
Peyton Bartneck
Sue Ruzicka
Reece Pierson
Lisa Lee

Teagan Brewer
Brooke Martin
Dylan Saunders
Ellie Maurice
Aumalieh Jochim
Katie Olsen

Beau Damon
Summer Schaffran
Cate Sauer
Megan Townsend
Savana Winstead
Addison Woodland
Lori Lester
Lauren Guinn
Kaitlyn Newsom
Tayler Jo Sherman
Emma Hulse
Brynna Skeeters
Jennifer Renner
Amelia Harris
Brynna Skeeters
TARA BERTRAND
Alexis Kenworthy
Charlee Hoge
Amanda Bain
Summer Schaffran
Denali Hart
Allison Vankoll
Adley Rodriguez
Kimber Beers
Britni Green
Rachael L Hall
Kaci Grossman
Jennifer Renner

4D
Holli Perkins

Too smartto Duel
SLEETY

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Goose

Rare French Babe
Mount Everest

Cash N Juno

Storm Chasin Judge
Dinner In Sin City
Oakies Little Chick
Peacocks Good Chex
OS Flashn Dueces
Perryspartysmasher

KGFabulousWeExpected

BR Flingin My Sass
Letta Brother Do It
For Some Jess

Just Plain Frenchy
Streak of Apollo

High On A Wire

Fling N Fabulous
Roughy

Shine and dash
WoodB Harley
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
Luxe

JJDash N Judge

JF Busy Being Famous
Cash Me Out Bac
ThisStoliCanScat
Rillos blue bardell
Streaks Double Perks
BR Dancin Merada
JD's Famous Look

RP She's Got Legs
Rule

A Streak of Scarlett
PC CASHIN CAJUN
Boundtobeaboytoy
Justashota Moonshine
The Rose On Fire

Our Tru Design

16.46

16.46
16.461
16.469
16.474
16.476
16.491
16.492

16.52
16.523
16.527

16.53
16.539
16.558
16.558
16.563
16.582
16.582
16.589
16.597
16.598
16.604
16.605
16.611
16.615
16.618
16.619
16.623
16.633
16.635
16.641
16.646
16.658
16.668
16.671
16.672
16.677
16.687
16.713
16.721
16.737

16.747

$1,060.00



4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 16th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th
4D - 31st
4D - 32nd

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D -7th
5D - 8th
5D -9th
5D -10th
5D -11th

Carolyn Ryder
Tayler Jo Sherman
Jessica Juvinall
Cali McWilliams
Jenna Hawley
Mikayla Woolsey Hogg
Kristen Shaw
Anna Stowers
Dannette Reiter
Britni Green

Laina Singhose
Ronda Melton
April Courtney
Nicole Brosnan
Christy Kruse
Kamy Dacus
Suzanne Damon
Danielle Saunders
Desiree Stover
Barry James
Rachel Ford
Kendall Kline
Abby Michaelis
Kristen Whitehead
Henniemar Schak
Teagan Fischer
Bailey C Brown
Staci VanOstran
Levi Comerford
Hannah Hull
Fallon Crist

5D

Taylor Howard
April Courtney
Barbara Loper
Alexis Kenworthy
Pamela Scheer
Addison Harris
Abby Michaelis
Taylor Martinell
Jessica Crouch
Nicolle Johnson
Jennifer Neal

Froghollow N Fame
GUYS WANNA STREAK
Leo's Smokin Doll
Aussie Jet

Been Cattin Man
Judges Brew

Ettabos Crazy Cash
Perks Winnin Chex
Night Flinger

JMR Speedy Star
Firewater Ta Show
Blazin in the Dark
Lenas Golden Pockets
Jingle Bob Chex
Blazin Bulldog K3
Daredevil Don

Skippin Ta Fame

XS Tiny Offender

Chic Three

BEDA BE AWESOME
Streakin Fu Fu

Palo Duro Chic

Our Streakin Seger
KDW lil fiery fiesta
Best Dam Fit

SMR French shiner
Just Dusty Biankus
Pickles

JUDGE RULED PERKFECT
RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE
BLAZIN ROCSTAR

Whimpys smokin surprise
Swift line of fire
Zantanas Blue

CM Blue Fire Fly

KM Cuz Im French
Checkmate Judge
Hempens Rose

VR NO LION IM FAMOUS
Six Pack Ta Fame

Britt

SONITAS LAST GUN

16.754
16.766
16.809
16.817
16.842
16.843
16.863
16.865
16.878
16.88
16.912
16.939
16.941
16.942
16.959
16.959
16.974
16.98
16.985
16.99
17.017
17.022
17.03
17.089
17.094
17.136
17.141
17.167
17.192
17.2
17.212

17.26
17.279
17.288
17.329
17.365
17.367
17.379
17.452
17.512

17.52

17.65

$890.00
$763.00
$593.00
$424.00
$297.00
$212.00

$706.00
$593.00
$509.00
$396.00
$283.00
$198.00
$141.00



5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th

Sabrina Cooper
Barbara Loper
Zarek McPherson
Maggie Levy
Britni Green
Kendall Smith
Devin Huggins
Leah Crockett
Sierra Bryan

Ellie Mendenhall
Carla Bridges
Karen Gibbs
Brenna Loften
Shonda Titus
Rachel Ford
Avrie Bilton-Smith
WENDY GUINN
Sierra Bryan

Savannah Fredrickson
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Haylee Skipper
Rhiana Pritchett
Montana Wironen
Olivia Train

Kylie Hering
Blakely Every
Teagan Brewer
Addison Harris
Megan Townsend
Colleen Kingsbury
Libby Gibson
Tamara Barnhart
Grace Hager
Amanda Bain
Andrea Anderson
Lauren Rook
Jordan Bailey
Grace Miller
Allison Vankoll
Kim Kammenzind
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert
Kristen Whitehead
Miah Krieger

Joe Smudge

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
AINT NOTHING BUT GO
StreakinFrenchRocklt
FIREONTHERIDGE
Bella Eyed cash
HUSTLIN THEM CHEX
Kg justagamechanger
Merry Goodbye

Bee For Willow
Peponitas Taxi
Haydays Golden Rule
Everybodyknowsmyfame
TJ GET UR ROLL ON
Bogies Famous Showgirl
JMW MELISSA SELECT
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
StreaknForMoonshine
SF THISCHICISONFIRE
French Senorita

She's wild enough

KR Make It Rain

Luigi

Slick Dancing

RBR GOT FAME

Easy Move Firewater
News Of A Hero

Sucha Smooth Judge
Renumeration

PC Judge BeRare
French Streakin Fame
TM Xclusive

BNL Boon cat

Princess Dinah Pitts

C U at Dee Bar
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
Classy Way Ta Fame
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
Kisskissshawneegirl
Ninnekahs Guy

Heza Harlee

Myte Star Reflection

El Rubio Dinero

BA Bandit

17.659

17.729

17.757

17.769

17.777

17.799

17.804

17.841

17.869

17.873

17.901

17.909

17.919

17.941

18.028

18.062

18.189

18.495

18.709

18.948

19.211

19.276

19.34

19.555

19.782

19.836

20.294
15.532 No Time
15.899 No Time
15.915 No Time
15.941 No Time
15.963 No Time
16.100 No Time
16.172 No Time
16.172 No Time
16.185 No Time
16.188 No Time
16.226 No Time
16.321 No Time
16.322 No Time
16.323 No Time
16.362 No Time
16.367 No Time
16.423 No Time



Ricky Vita
Jessica Gilbert
Angie Hardin
Allison Storts
Brooke Alsup
Lucy Bartneck
Torri Tubbs
Faith Lencioni
Christina Atkinson
Max Haylett
Hope Walpole
CassiJohnson
Kessa Larson
Carla Bridges
Sierra Bryan
Steve Victor
Joy Mathews
Hope Walpole

Stephanie H Higgins

Karma Johns
Kim Krueger
Heather Mckee
Barry James
Keira Holland
Haylee Skipper
Kristen Lee
Kathy Grimes
Jordan Dove
Tessa Plagmann
Steve Victor
Jennifer Storts
Lisa Lee

Lainey Olson
Katelynn Meissner
Libby Gibson
Halle Johnson

Senior Sunday 4D, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D
Chris Bruns
Lori Lester

2D

TR Lions on Fire
Cowboy Swagger

LF Smoochn For Fame
Leos Zan Star Bar
Time Ta Pay Da Piper
Grace

CM WHATS HAPPENING
Incredible perks

A Dandy Guy

OUR EASY FLING
FrenchShiningTaFame
Oakleys Fancy Dually
machos easter lilly
Kiss My Famous Lass
Dox Triple Dash
Famous beauty queen

WYOMING SPRING FLING

FamousHabits DieHard
PC MULBERRY SUN
Lenas Queen of harts
Ellies A Frosted Doc

He Is Greater

TC Playboy Badger

Sky Lake

Blazn Hot Suntan

Dual Lace

KG Jukebox Hero

JUST A GUY WITH CASH
Heza Snap Judgement
Rocks E Firewater
Robin Dat Dry Fire

Miss N My Moon Shine
KR MINI PEARL

Watch Joe's Mercedes
Streakn French Design
Mach Won

Oh So Dashin
Bench Warrant

16.449 No Time
16.521 No Time
16.525 No Time
16.577 No Time
16.609 No Time
16.618 No Time
16.676 No Time
16.686 No Time
16.689 No Time
16.700 No Time
16.701 No Time
16.831 No Time
16.934 No Time
16.991 No Time
17.119NoTime
17.227 No Time
17.243 No Time
17.330 No Time
17.383 No Time
17.618 No Time
17.833 NoTime
17.867 No Time
17.877 No Time
18.041 No Time
18.378 No Time
18.732 No Time
20.620 No Time
21.340 No Time
21.344 No Time
21.540 No Time
21.653 No Time
21.776 No Time
26.143 No Time
No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

15.632
15.65

$81.00
$54.00



2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

Jennifer Jones
Michele Jordan
Angie Hardin
Danielle Saunders
Calene Lencioni
Jennifer Jones
Brooke Martin

3D

Rachael L Hall
Kaci Grossman
Carolyn Ryder
Danielle Saunders
Henniemar Schak

4D

Jennifer Neal
WENDY GUINN
Kim Kammenzind
Angie Hardin

Kim Krueger
Kathy Grimes

Youth Sunday 4D, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd

1D

Emeri Cantwell
Kandice Eiter

Tru Blue Most
Summer Schaffran

2D

Dylan Saunders
Grace Miller
Kaylee Eiter
Kaylee Eiter
Annika Dunn
Raelynn Voshall
Aumalieh Jochim

3D

Peyton Bartneck
Teagan Brewer
Dylan Saunders

Down to the French Cash
Docs drifting lady

KM Runaway & Rewind
Boss is Buggin

AINT NO MAJOR THANG
Smooth Eazy

Dinner In Sin City

Boundtobeaboytoy
Justashota Moonshine
Froghollow N Fame
XS Tiny Offender

Best Dam Fit

SONITAS LAST GUN
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
Ninnekahs Guy

LF Smoochn For Fame
Ellies A Frosted Doc

KG Jukebox Hero

CTSTWO TIMIN GOLDDIGGER
Shes packin dynamite
Firewater Requests

BR Big Red Dog

Smooth N Speedy Guy
Gators Famous Judge
Step a sail flynn
Casadys cadbury fame
VEGAS BOMB
Sadiea€™s Royal Flush
Watch The Rainbow

Goose
Storm Chasin Judge
Oakies Little Chick

16.146
16.149
16.228
16.264
16.365
16.431

16.52

16.713
16.721
16.754

16.98
17.094

17.65

18.189
16.322 No Time
16.525 No Time
17.833 NoTime
20.620 No Time

15.469

15.61
15.631
15.819

15.985
16.096
16.129
16.228
16.324
16.334
16.352

16.469
16.492
16.523

$73.00
$48.00

$62.00
$42.00

$54.00
$36.00

$134.00
$103.00
$75.00

$120.00
$92.00
$67.00

$102.00
$79.00
$57.00



3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D -11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D -19th
3D - 20th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

Ellie Maurice
Aumalieh Jochim
Summer Schaffran
Cate Sauer
Savana Winstead
Addison Woodland
Lauren Guinn
Kaitlyn Newsom
Tayler Jo Sherman
Brynna Skeeters
Amelia Harris
Brynna Skeeters
Alexis Kenworthy
Charlee Hoge
Summer Schaffran
Adley Rodriguez
Laina Singhose

4D

Kendall Kline
Bailey C Brown
Alexis Kenworthy
Addison Harris
Kendall Smith
Ellie Mendenhall
Blakely Every
Addison Harris
Lauren Rook
Grace Miller
Miah Krieger
Lucy Bartneck
Kessa Larson
Keira Holland
Katelynn Meissner

YBC Sunday, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

1D

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

2D
Cody Kessler

Peacocks Good Chex
OS Flashn Dueces

BR Flingin My Sass
Letta Brother Do It
Just Plain Frenchy
Streak of Apollo

Fling N Fabulous
Roughy

Shine and dash
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny
JJDash N Judge

JF Busy Being Famous
ThisStoliCanScat
Rillos blue bardell

BR Dancin Merada
Rule

Firewater Ta Snow

Palo Duro Chic

Just Dusty Biankus
CM Blue Fire Fly
Checkmate Judge
Bella Eyed cash

Bee For Willow

Easy Move Firewater

Sucha Smooth Judge
JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER
RUBYS DASHN BERRY

BA Bandit

Grace

machos easter lilly

Sky Lake

Watch Joe's Mercedes

Cinchyawazup
PC Sugar Judge
Ima Girl Fame

PA Lion Under Oathe

16.527

16.53
16.558
16.563
16.582
16.589
16.598
16.604
16.605
16.615
16.619
16.623
16.635
16.641
16.658
16.672
16.912

17.022
17.141
17.329
17.367
17.799
17.873
19.836
15.532 No Time
16.185 No Time
16.226 No Time
16.423 No Time
16.618 No Time
16.934 No Time
18.041 NoTime
No-Time

15.24
15.397
15.435

16.076

$89.00
$68.00
$50.00

$109.00

$98.00



2D -2nd

3D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D -2nd
4D - 3rd

Erica Luzzi

3D
Ellie Maurice

4D

Carolyn Ryder
Kristen Shaw
Anna Stowers
Lauren Rook
Jordan Bailey
Miah Krieger
Jordan Dove

Lucky #7 Sunday, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D -10th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th

1D

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Ruby Lightfoot
Ruby Lightfoot
Colleen Kingsbury
Cody Kessler

2D

Tanya Ledbetter
Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbie Correa
Annika Dunn
Bobbie Correa
Brooke Martin
Cate Sauer
Kaitlyn Newsom
Tayler Jo Sherman
Carolyn Ryder

3D

Kristen Shaw
Anna Stowers
Dannette Reiter
Christy Kruse
Bailey C Brown
Jennifer Neal
Maggie Levy

Famous Six

Peacocks Good Chex

Froghollow N Fame
Ettabos Crazy Cash
Perks Winnin Chex

JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER

Classy Way Ta Fame
BA Bandit

JUST A GUY WITH CASH

PC Sugar Judge

Ima Girl Fame
Smart Catalina
Mister cash flo
Cinco de Cash

PA Lion Under Oathe

TK Sadies Lil Sister
Judges Fancy Pants

DL Frenchmans Dancer

VEGAS BOMB

TLS Tequila Talkin
Dinner In Sin City
Letta Brother Do It
Roughy

Shine and dash
Froghollow N Fame

Ettabos Crazy Cash
Perks Winnin Chex
Night Flinger

Blazin Bulldog K3
Just Dusty Biankus
SONITAS LAST GUN
StreakinFrenchRocklt

16.109

16.527

16.754

16.863

16.865
1016.185 No Time
1016.188 No Time
1016.423 No Time
1021.340 No Time

15.397
15.435
15.825
15.849
15.994
16.076

16.288
16.303
16.304
16.324
16.356

16.52
16.563
16.604
16.605
16.754

16.863
16.865
16.878
16.959
17.141

17.65
17.769

$84.00

$73.00

$229.00
$176.00
$128.00

$176.00
$135.00
$98.00

$128.00
$98.00
$71.00



3D - 8th
3D -9th

Shonda Titus
WENDY GUINN
Colleen Kingsbury
Jordan Bailey

Miah Krieger
Christina Atkinson
Stephanie H Higgins

Got A Little Tipsy , Sunday

1D - 1st

NW BIF, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

Miah Krieger
Ella Hager
Tayler Jo Sherman

1D

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

2D

Brenna Loften
Serena Randall
Erica Luzzi

3D
Skylar Heermann
Terena Ream

4D

Carolyn Ryder

Barry James
Addison Harris
Jordan Bailey
Christina Atkinson
Stephanie H Higgins

OBRA Open Sunday, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Jennifer Jones
Megan Townsend
Megan Townsend
Miah Krieger
Jessica Gilbert

TJGETURROLLON

HERECOMESTHEROOSTER

PC Judge BeRare
Classy Way Ta Fame
BA Bandit

A Dandy Guy

PC MULBERRY SUN

BA Bandit
A streaking hula
Shine and dash

Cinchyawazup
PC Sugar Judge
Ima Girl Fame

Judge Me Im Famous
Famous Man Of Steel
Famous Six

TA First Doll
FLF Fame Luck N Coin

Froghollow N Fame
BEDA BE AWESOME
Sucha Smooth Judge
Classy Way Ta Fame
A Dandy Guy

PC MULBERRY SUN

Down to the French Cash
For Some Jess
Renumeration

BA Bandit

Cowboy Swagger

17.941

18.189
15.915No Time
16.188 No Time
16.423 No Time
16.689 No Time
17.383 No Time

16.423
15.712 No Time
16.605 No Time

15.24
15.397
15.435

15.825
15.849
16.109

16.438
16.461

16.754

16.99
15.532 No Time
16.188 No Time
16.689 No Time
17.383 No Time

16.146

16.582
15.899 No Time
16.423 No Time
16.521 No Time

$124.00

$118.00

$106.00

$90.00

$78.00

$90.00
$60.00



OBRA 3500 Novice Sunday, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd

OBRA 1000 Novice Sunday, Sunday

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

Kimberly Olson
Jennifer Jones
Joy Mathews

Chris Bruns

April Courtney
Avrie Bilton-Smith
Montana Wironen
Kylie Hering

Ima Special Kindacat
Smooth Eazy
WYOMING SPRING FLING

Oh So Dashin

Swift line of fire

JMW MELISSA SELECT
Luigi

RBR GOT FAME

15.883
16.431
17.243 No Time

15.632
17.279
18.062

19.34
19.782

$90.00

$90.00
$60.00



